CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:

Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:

Renewals:
Awarded Vendor:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:
Email Address:

Notes:

PB230520DWIJ

Endpoint Anti-Virus Protection
10/3/2023

10/27/2024

10/03/2023

16

One (1) Year

One (1) Year (Second Renewal)
Driven Technologies

476252

Tony Panella

352-250-8195
tpanella@driven.tech
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